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Anlage
Egarten 4, 74211 Leingarten

Hallenadresse
Egarten 4, 74211 Leingarten

Sportwart/in
Schaeder, Birgit
T 07131 403265 schaeder.birgit@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Jorg, Bettina
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KIDs-Cup U12 1 (4er)
MF: Marc Stephani

m 015202050774; andreas.stephani@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jankac, Matteo-Renato
Stephani, Marc
Grab, Lia

Krapf, Anna

Arz, Jannik

Layer, Leo
Breuninger, Jakob
Seipel, Jan
Ferdinand, Anne
10 Bechtold, Theo
11 Rademacher, Luis
12 Rieker, Allegra
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11084189
11089824
20957160
20809628
10828054
11152616
10836297
10912128
20809162
10913714
11092771
20958862

LK DR Info
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LK23,0
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LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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